8:30
9:00
9:10
10:00
10:15
11:15
12:30

1:30

Replacement

HEIFER

Development
Workshop

Friday, January 6, 2017
NFREC-Marianna Beef Unit Pavilion

HEIFER

DEVELOPMENT
PROGRAM

Registration and Coffee

Welcome and Program Overview
Reproductive Management......Dr. Cliff Lamb
Break and Refreshments

Replacement Heifer Selection...Kalyn Waters
Demonstration Rotations

Lunch Provided

Florida Bull Test Sale Preview (Conclude at 2:30)

Please RSVP by Jan. 2, 2017 at 850-547-1108

IFAS Extension

UNIVERSITY of FLORIDA

For more information please contact:
Kalyn Waters (850.547.1108) or Cliff Lamb (850.526.1612)
“An equal opportunity institution”



