

Replacement HEIFER Development Workshop

Friday, January 6, 2017 NFREC-Marianna Beef Unit Pavilion

8:30	Registration and Coffee
9:00	Welcome and Program Overview
9:10	Reproductive ManagementDr. Cliff Lamb
10:00	Break and Refreshments
10:15	Replacement Heifer SelectionKalyn Waters
11:15	Demonstration Rotations
12:30	Lunch Provided
1:30	Florida Bull Test Sale Preview (Conclude at 2:30)



Please RSVP by Jan. 2, 2017 at 850-547-1108

UF IFAS Extension UNIVERSITY of FLORIDA

For more information please contact:
Kalyn Waters (850.547.1108) or Cliff Lamb (850.526.1612)

"An equal opportunity institution"